Financial Statements 2023

EXPENSES

Campaigns

Management

Development and Fundraising

TOTAL

REVENUE

Donations

Monthly Donations

TOTAL

RESULT 2023

EUR

4,241,612.13
123,359.67
205,939.86
4,570,911.66

EUR

2,609,062.99
1,770,764.09
4,379,827.08

cmzen@@

UsD

4,586,455.20
133,388.81
222,682.77
4,942,526.78

UsSD

2,821,179.81
1,914,727.21
4,735,907.02

%

92.80%
2.70%
4.51%

%

59.57%
40.43%

-€191,084.58

-$206,619.76

1 EUR =1.0813 USD
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